



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 17349/2004**

ASSOCIATION FOR WELFARE OF DELHI STOCK BROKERS

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajat Bhalla, Advocate

versus

UOI & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

% **17.12.2025**

CM APPL. 79760/2025 (for directions)

1. The petitioner has filed this application seeking directions to the respondent no. 2 in terms with the judgment dated 03.06.2010.
2. Subject to petitioner taking steps within one week, notice through all modes be issued to the respondent no. 2, returnable on 24.03.2026 before Registrar.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

DECEMBER 17, 2025/as